
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= GARCIAS INC LLC; Index Type= Land
Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501050000
04780

01/05/2015
03:52:22

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501050000
04790

01/05/2015
03:52:23

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201503060000
69350

03/06/2015
10:08:15

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201508030002
64840

08/03/2015
10:27:51

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201508190002
88460

08/19/2015
11:04:08

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140919000
295030

201508140002
81970

08/14/2015
09:16:25

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150105000
004790

201508140002
81950

08/14/2015
09:16:23

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150105000
004780

201511090003
89100

11/09/2015
01:19:48

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201507130002
37190

07/13/2015
01:10:10

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201508140002
81980

08/14/2015
09:16:26

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150306000
069350

201509210003
30410

09/21/2015
03:32:17

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201510260003
71560

10/26/2015
10:39:49

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150713000
237190

201511160003
95910

11/16/2015
11:43:42

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150921000
330410

201511160003
95900

11/16/2015
11:43:41

GARCIAS INC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150803000
264840


