Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= GARCIAS INC LLC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 04780	01/05/2015 03:52:22	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201501050000 04790	01/05/2015 03:52:23	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201503060000 69350	03/06/2015 10:08:15	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201508030002 64840	08/03/2015 10:27:51	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201508190002 88460	08/19/2015 11:04:08	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140919000 295030	
201508140002 81970	08/14/2015 09:16:25	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150105000 004790	
201508140002 81950	08/14/2015 09:16:23	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150105000 004780	
201511090003 89100	11/09/2015 01:19:48	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201507130002 37190	07/13/2015 01:10:10	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201508140002 81980	08/14/2015 09:16:26	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150306000 069350	
201509210003 30410	09/21/2015 03:32:17	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201510260003 71560	10/26/2015 10:39:49	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150713000 237190	
201511160003 95910	11/16/2015 11:43:42	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150921000 330410	
201511160003 95900	11/16/2015 11:43:41	GARCIAS INC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150803000 264840	